APPUCABLE  ZONING CAICULATIONS FOR SINGLE ZONING LOT
SECTION {LO7S 36 & 37)
MAP BC 1.
RBB
R10A
2. LOT AREA
= - IOTAL
R8B 4,723.5 SF 0 SF 4,723.5 SF
R10A 1,708.5 SF 10,854.0 SF 12,562.5 SF
TOTAL  6,432.0 SF 10,854.0 SF 17,286.0 SF
22-00 3. USES PERMITIED
R8B: USE GROUPS 1-4 RESIDENTIAL & COMMUNITY FACILITY
R10A: USE GROUPS 1—4 RESIDENTIAL & COMMUNITY FACILITY
4. USES PROPOSFD

24011

23145

24-11

7722

24-11
77-24

24—-12

24-34

24-35

24-36
24~391

R88 USE GROUP 4: COMMUNITY FACILITY
USE GROUP 2: RESIDENTIAL

R1CA USE GROUP 4: COMMUNITY FACILITY
USE GROUP 2: RESIDENTIAL

5. QUALITY HOUSING REGULATIONS APPLY

R10A 10.00
7. MAXIMUM COMMUNITY FACHITY FLOOR ARFA RATIO
REB 4.00
R10A 10.00
8.
R8B 27%
R10A 3%
Q.
REB 0.27 X 4.00 = 1.08
R10A 0.73 X 10.00 = 7.30
ADJUSTED MAXIMUM FAR 1.08 + 7.30 = 8.38
A. ELOOR AREA PERMITED
R8B: 8.38 X 4,723.50 SF = 39,582.93 SF
R10A: 8.38 X 12,562.50 SF = 105,273.75 SF
COMBINED R8B & R1CA 8.38 X 17,286 = 144,856.68 SF
B. FLOOR AREA PROPOSED
R8B PORTION RESIDENTIAL 17,893.44 = SF
RBB PORTION COMMUNITY FACILITY 13,898.86 = SF
R8B TOTAL 31,792.30 = SF
R10A PORTION RESIDENTIAL 5,173.49 = SF
R10A PORTION COMMUNITY FACIITY 6,023.60 = SF
R10A PORTION EXISTING COMMUNITY FACILITY 27,759.20 = SF
R10A TOTAL 38,956.29 = SF
COMBINED R8B & R10A 70,748.59 SF
10. MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE PERMITIED
INTERIOR PORTION .70
CORNER PORTION 1.00

.

INTERIOR PORTION .80, SEE P-5

IDOES NOT COMPLY. REQUIRES BSA VARIANCE.

CORNER PORTION
(EXISTING)

APPLIED OVER 23.00° ABOVE BASE PLANE

15.

16

[ERONT YARD RFQUIREMENTS

R8B NOT REQUIRED

R10A NOT REQUIRED

RBB NOT PROPOSED

R10A NOT PROPOSED

SIDE YARD REQUIREMENTS

R8B NOT REQUIRED

R10A NOT REQUIRED

R8B NOT PROPOSED

R10A NOT PROPOSED

R8B 30° REQUIRED
R10A INTERIOR PORTION 30" REQUIRED

R10A CORNER PORTION NOT REQUIRED

. REAR_YARD PROPOSFD
RBB INTERIOR PORTION 20.00°, SEE P-5
DOES NOT COMPLY. REQUIRES BSA VARIANCE. J

20.00°, SEE P-5

R10A INTERIOR PORTION
[DOES NOT COMPLY. REQUIRES BSA VARIANCE. |
COMPLIES

R10A CORNER PORTION

.89 COMPLIES SEE P-5

.35 X 5 = 1,75 ACCESSORY
PARKING ALLOWED; PARKING NOT
PROPOSED

. sweer wae roomow M@FCh 27, 2007 CSI Proposed P-000001 () (2
A SIREET WALL LOCATION

24-522
23-633 P-3/ \P-3/ 70TH STREET ’
77-28 REB NO_CLOSER TO STREET THAN ADIACENT BUILDING (60" WIDE = NARROW STREET)
LOT-NONE REQUIRED FOR EXISTING PORTION B104 e .
AND BEYOND 50.00' OF INTERSECTION HeE 3¢ =
EET — Y: NE
RBB COMPLIES: SEE P-8 WEST 70TH STR SOUTHERL (_TVURB Lt . )
R10A COMPLIES: SEE P-8 S - g -
: a7 25’ 100 R, ’
B. CORNER PORTION — 1
RBE 15.00' SETBACK ABOVE 60.00° 17 g e . PN 3,
R10A 15.00° SETBACK ABOVE 125.00°  cc0 . L3 8B40
— — = K B
c. 4 183.24' b
RBB 12.00' PROVIDED SEE P-3 $Eoas R
[DOES NOT COMPLY. REQUIRES BSA VARIANCE. | T ]}
RIOA  COMPLES: SEE P-3 o WEST 70T STRdT l o i |
. BASE_HEIGHT REQUIREMENTS LOT 36
D ’ ]
REB 55.00° MINIMUM — 60.00° MAXIMUM 100 C K
R10A 60.00° MINIMUM — 125.00° MAXIMUM —
: r | I — 1
RBB PORTION 94.80", SEE P--3 i T ' 165.74° /1
[DOES NOT_COMPLY. REQUIRES BSA VARIANCE. | . g8 N\
wn
R10A PORTION 105.80", COMPLIES SEE P-3 8‘
F.  MAXIMUM BUILDING MEIGHT PERMITIED -
R8B 75.00° 194.24 =
R10A 185.00" ¢ (105.87 D —
G.
RBE PORTION 105.80°, SEE P~3 i
137.51°
[DOES NOT COMPLY. REQUIRES BSA VARANCE. | o | | ! E
R10A PORTION 105.80°, COMPLES SEE P~3 [ $10555 'E}E
24-522 H. REAR SFIBACK REQUIRFMENTS 739) ot
23-633 R8B 10.00° SETBACK ABOVE MAX. BASE HEIGHT = 2 oF
R10A 10.00° SETBACK ABOVE MAX. BASE HEIGHT 12041 8 au
4 S E H
L 8873 é-c
R8B PORTION 6.50', SEE P=3 — - | Es
[DOES NOT COMPLY. REQUIRES BSA VARANCE. | | 64' | | l 108’
R10A PORTION COMPLIES SEE P~3 —t—— PROFosED BUIDRG i EXSTING BUILDING 10 REMAIN
23-22  18. DENSITY __, _I
23-24 A FACTOR FOR DWELLING UNMTS
R8B 680
R10A 790
B.
RBB 17,893.44 / 680 = 26 D.U'S
R10A 5,173.49 / 790 = 6 D.U'S SITE PLAN
TOTAL ALLOWED 32 DU'S SCALE: 1/32" = 1'~0"
TOTAL PROPOSED 5 DU'S — COMPLES /
1342 19. -
R8B NOT REQUIRED
R10A NOT REQUIRED
6—10 WEST 70TH STREET BASE PLANE CALCULATIONS
R8B NOT PROVIDED
R10A NOT PROVIDED TRICT 7 AVG BASE PLANE = 88.73 + 88.41 + BB.0S
PLATE — 89 3
24-67  20. BLOCK —1122 ,
23-711 A REQ. SEPARATION IN R10A FOR WALL TO WALL Of — 37 & 36 - 265.22 88.41 = 0.00
CONDITION: 40.00" —="3 " FOR ZONING
8. SEPARATION PROPOSED IN R10A: 0.00 REQUIRED ACTIONS BY THE BOARD OF STANDARDS & APPEALS PURPOSES
[DOES NOT COMPLY. REQUIRES BSA VARWNCE. ] 1. PROPOSED LOT COVERAGE FOR THE INTERIOR PORTIONS OF R8B & R10A EXCEEDS THE
MAXIMUM ALLOWED. THIS IS CONTRARY TO SECTION 24-11/77~24. PROPOSED INTERIOR PORTION
g—?{: 21. QUALITY HOUSING CALCULATIONS LOT COVERAGE IS .80.
- A BULK REGUIATIONS
COMPLES 2. PROPOSED REAR YARD IN RBB DOES NOT COMPLY. 20.00° FROVIDED INSTEAD OF 30.00°
28-12 . CONTRARY TO SECTION 24-36.
— B. SIREET YREE PLANTING
. 3. PROPOSED REAR YARD IN R10A INTERIOR PORTION DOES NOT COMPLY. 20.00" PROVIDED
;RE%S§R53'°P°_5°F STREET FRONTAGE REQ. INSTEAD OF 30.00° CONTRARY TO SECTION 24~36.
28-21 C. SIZE_OF DWEILING UNITS 4. PROPOSED INTTIAL SETBACK IN RSB DOES NOT COMPLY. 12.00° PROVIDED INSTEAD OF 15.00°
MINIMUM 400" REQUIRED CONTRARY TO SECTION 23-633.
COMPLIES: SEE FLOOR PLANS 5. PROPOSED BASE HEIGHT IN RBB DOES NOT COMPLY. 94.80° PROVIDED INSTEAD OF 60.00°
28-22 D.  WINDOWS CONTRARY TO SECTION 23-633.
ALL RESIDENTIAL WINDOWS TO BE DOUBLE GLAZED . PR MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT IN R8B DOES NOT COMPLY. 113.70° PROVIDED INSTEAD
couPEtlJ)Es: ALL RESIDENTIAL WINDOWS DOUBLE gr 7pigg_oi%onﬁxRqu ™ gzcnon 23-633 ° o
GLAZ -
2823 . REFUSE STORAGE AND DISPOSAL 7 PROPOSED REAR SETBACK IN R8B DOES NOT COMPLY. 6.67' PROVIDED INSTEAD OF 10.06
NOT REQUIRED, < 9 DWELLING UNITS CONTRARY TO SECTION 23-663.
NOT PROPOSED .
28-24 F.  LAUNDRY FACILTIES 8 PROPOSED SEPARATION BETWEEN BUILDINGS IN R10A DOES NOT COMPLY. 0.00° PROVIDED
. INSTEAD OF 40.00' CONTRARY TO SECTION 2467 AND 23-711.
NOT REQUIRED, < 9 DWELLING UNITS
NOT PROPOSED CAL. NO. xxx-XXxX
28-25 G. DAYLIGHT IN CORRIDORS
LEGEND .
NOT PROPOSED — PROPOSED Platt Byard Dovell White
28-30 W. RECREATION SPACE AND PLANTING AREAS FROM_MANHATTAN DATUM Architects LLP
: FROM CURB LEVEL 0.00° (88.41") 90 West 29nd Street
NOT REQUIRED, < 9 DWELLING UNITS
Nor seaureD, < 9 I ’ K SITE PLAN, ZONING CALCULATIONS, | 2ovetomssies,
28-41- 4 - ~DENSI-OF- CORRIDOR S REAR R » BAQCEPF-ANE CAT CF T J .212.691.2440
S 08 R YD AND BASE PLANE CALCULATIONS | 138815
NOT PROPOSED
28-50 J.  PARKING FOR QUALITY HOUSING CONGREG TION 03.27.07
B e o 5w o A 610 WEST T0TH STREET | —
NUMBER OF DWELLING UNITS m SHEARITH ISRAEL NEW YORK,NY | #02350 P-l
| I—
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